Position

Risk Manager
Health And Safety Coordinator
Administrative Analyst Il

Confidential Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$103,367
$90,760
$77,519
$70,634

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,599
$31,951
$27,003
$32,619



