Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Risk Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Risk Management	\$103,367	\$35,599
Health And Safety Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Risk Management	\$90,760	\$31,951
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Risk Management	\$77,519	\$27,003
Confidential Secretary		East Bay Regional Park District	Risk Management	\$70,634	\$32,619